Specifikacija proizvoda

Ime artikla:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

58.026.20-XXL

» CHINO LADY

CHINO LADY, Zenske pantalone, plave
0.36667 kg

0.43 kg

254

20/1

0.455 mx0.16 mx0.6 m

8.6 kg

8605040024805

620462390000

171



